
BERRYESSA UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT
PREQUALIFIED PRIME CONTRACTORS INFORMATION
AS OF  OCTOBER 12, 2018

COMPANY NAME
CSLB 

LICENSE LICENSE TYPE DIR LICENSE ADDRESS CITY/ST/ZIP PHONE FAX CONTACT EMAIL

AGBAYANI CONSTRUCTION 
CORPORATION 650472

A, B, C10, C20, 
C36 1000012612 88 Dixon Court Daily City, CA 94014 650-994-9380 415-665-9470 Mariejo Rios mariejo.rios@agbayani.com

BEALS MARTIN & ASSOC 396189 A, B 1000000570 2596 Bay Rd, Suite A Redwood City, Ca 94063 650-364-8141 650-367-7645 Dwight A. Ortmann dwight@bealsmartin.com

BHM CONSTRUCTION, INC 900404 A,B 1000000064
221 Gateway Rd, West Suite 
405 Napa, CA 94558 707-643-4580 707-643-4581 Jeffrey Mazet bids@bhmconstruction.com

CAL PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION IN 830908
A, B, C7, C10, 
C16, C33, C36 1000004756 1009 Terra Nova Blvd Pacifica, CA 94044 650-557-1238 650-557-1239 Kennedy Chan kc@pacific888.com

CALSTATE CONSTRUCTION 
INC 856043 A, B 1000003356 4165 Business Center Dr Fremont, CA 94538 510-657-1810 510-657-1810 Andrew Borrego aborrego@calstateci.com
CLEARY BROS LANDSAPE 
INC 778704

A, C27, 
C61/D49 1000017107 PO Box 3577 Daville, CA 94526 925-674-1325 925-674-1326 Mike Cleary micleary@clearybros.com

COASTWIDE ENVIRONMENTAL 
TECHNOLOGIES INC 523560 B, C21, C22, 1000001357 170 Second St Watsonville, CA 95076 831-761-5511 831-761-5513 Stewart Peterson stew@coastwide.net
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING & 
BUILDING INC 862574

B, C10, C20, 
C36 1000009037 194 Sprucemont Pl. San Jose, CA 95139 408-661-3599 Kevin Block kevin.cpbi@gmail.com

COULTER CONSTRUCTION 
INC 440847 B, C2, C9 1000004886 1961 Old Middlefield Way Mountain View, CA 94043 650-964-8229 650-964-0150

Wiliam J. McNamara, 
Tammy-Lynn Hodge

bill@coulterconstr.com; 
tammy@coulterconstr.com

CRW INDUSTRIES INC 402484 B, C10, A 1000002427
5346 Scotts Valley Dr. Suite 
E Scotts Valley, CA 95066 831-426-0743 831-466-9597 Bill Burr bburr@crwindustries.com

D.L. FALK CONSTRUCTION INC 683837 A, B 1000022786 3526 Investment Blvd Hayward, CA 94545 510-887-6500 510-887-6501 David L. Falk davef@dlfalk.com

DRP BUILDERS, INC 727299
B, C61/D16,     
C61/D28, C12 1000001878 P.O. Box 1208 Morgan Hill, CA  95038 408-683-4221 408-350-2134 David Robertson jenny@drpbuilders.com

EF BRETT & COMPANY, INC. 924636 A,B 1000000490 10 Paul Dr San Rafael, CA 94903 415-524-8351 415-524-8349 Jim Mazet jimm@efbrett.com
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ENVIRONMENTAL 
SYTSTEMS, INC OF 
NORTHERN CALIFORNIA 422478

C20, C36, C38, 
C43, B, C-4 1000001175 3353 De La Cruz Blvd Santa Clara, CA 95054 408-980-1711 408-980-0714 Donna NyBlom dnyblom@esite.net

GOLDEN BAY 
CONSTRUCTION 451401

A, B, C10, C-8, 
C12, C31 1000002870 3826 Depot Rd. Hayward, CA 94545 510-783-2960 510-83-2971 Johnny Zanette johnny@gbayinc.com

GONSALVES & STRONCK 
CONSTRUCTION CO INC 672769 B 1000008281 1000 Washington Street San Carlos, CA 94070-5319 650-802-2960 650-802-2972

William Stronck, Keith 
Gosalves

leldredge@gs‐
construction.com

GUERRA CONSTRUCION 
GROUP 915544 A, B 1000000330 984 Memorex Dr. Santa Clara, 95050 408-279-2027 408-279-2044 Jaime Guerra admin@guerraco.com

JCP INDUSTRIES 991220 B 1000044693 111 Glenn Way Suite 9 San Carlos, CA 94070 650-486-1201 650-230-7167 Jean Claude Brunache
estimating@jcpindustries.c
om

J-WALT CONSTRUCTION 
INC 981420 B 1000032729 1787 East Main St Suite# 12 Woodland, CA 95776 530-406-2278 530-662-1903 Joseph Walter office@jwaltconstruction.com

KENT CONSTRUCTION 732986 B 1000000417 8505 Church St. Suite 12 Gilroy, CA 95020 408-846-5550 408-846-5660 Larry S Kent lkent@kentconstruction.com

LATHROP CONSTRUCTION 
ASSOCIATES INC 415981 A, B 10000000043 4001 Park Rd Benicia, CA 94510 707-746-8000 707-746-8080 Anthony D'Amante aed@lathropconstruction.com

RAY L. HELLWIG MECHANICAL 616780
B, C4, C16, C20, 
C36, C43 1000005760 1309 Laurelwood Rd Santa Clara, CA 95054 408-727-5080 408-727-5409 Elden Shreve

eldens@hellwigmechanical.co
m

RODAN BUILDERS, INC 858119 A, B, C21 1000003240 859 Cowan Rd Burlingame, CA 94010 650-508-1700 650-508-1708 Dan Oliver doliver@rodanbuilders.com
RON PARIS CONSTRUCTION 
CO INC 469529 B 1000003730 1155 Memorex Dr Santa Clara, CA 95050 408-296-5926 408-296-8814 Ron Paris office@ronparisconstruction.com

SILICON VALLEY PAVING 732923 A 1000005040 1050 Commercial St. Suite A San Jose, CA 95112 408-286-9101 408-286-2488 Todd Slyngstad todd@svpinc.com
SILVER CREEK 
INDUSTRIES, INC 855259

B, C10, C20, 
C27, C36 1000002864 2830 Barret Ave. Perris, CA 92571 951-943-5393 951-943-2211 Suzanne Willis swillis@silver-creek.net
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SJ AMOROSO 
CONSTRUCTION CO INC 331024 A, B 1000000202 390 Bridge Parkway Redwood City, CA 94065 650-654-1900 650-654-9002 Bob Erskine berskine@sjamoroso.com

SWINERTON BUILDERS 000092

A, B, C2, C4, 
C5, C6, C8, C9, 
C10, C12, C16, 
C20, C21, C23, 
C29, C33, C35, 
C36, C38, C39, 
C42, C46, C50, 
C51, C55, 
C61/D34, ASB 1000000296

2880 Lakeside Drive, Suite 
300 Santa Clara, CA 95054 408-567-9755 408-454-2038 Terry McKellips tmckellips@swinerton.com


